CLASSE 1 - TPS/PS

Enseignante :
ASEM :

N oo o AWN R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Valérie DARMONT

Natacha LE MONNIER

TPS

BECHU Gabin
BOISARD Célia
BONNEAU Mathis
CARQUIN Octave
LEVASSEUR Ewen
LOUVERT Romy
MAGRE Liam
PS

AUPIAIS Timothée
BOURGEAIS Théliau
CHEVALIER Cléa
DROUILLAY - DURAND Ewen
FAUCHEUR Miya
FOURNY Gaétan
GARCION Nino
GERARD Robin
GHILARDI Eléa
GUESDON Jade
HELLIER Jordane
IZEL Arwen
LE LOUER Louis
LEFUR Talia
LEROY Lou
MACE June
MARSAIS Anouk
MASSONNEAU Zoé
MORICE Antoine
PASQUIER Romy
PONS Syam
RICHARD Cléa
TEGUEL Lily




